Schitzenkreis S6mmerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2014

2.53.10 GroRkaliber Pistole

1.

SV Sémmerda

9 mm Luger

Reifschneider Georg 298 ; Blichner Matthias 281 ; Haupt Konrad 275

2.53.10 GroRkaliber Pistole

1.
2.

Rodiger Carsten

Lalek Jorg

3. Zimme Marco

2.53.50 GroRkaliber Pistole

1.

2
3.
4

Heinrich Stephan
Pilz, Frank
Reifschneider Georg

Blichner Matthias

2.53.60 GroRkaliber Pistole

1.

Haupt, Konrad

2. Zimme Heinz

2.53.61 GroRkaliber Pistole

1.

Francke Marion

9 mm Luger

SG Buttstadt
SV Strauf3furt
SG Buttstadt

9 mm Luger

SV Elxleben
SG Buttstadt
SV Sommerda

SV Sommerda

9 mm Luger

SV Sommerda
SG Buttstadt

9 mm Luger

SG Buttstadt

Schitzenklasse

86
56
60

Altersklasse
86
91
76
71

Senioren

52
42

Seniorinnen

70

70
56
43

87
91
78
80

74
49

77

Stand :

88
69
75

86
56
71
54

66
67

53

15.03.2014

854
84 328
68 249
59 237
86 345
95 333
73 298
76 281
83 275
50 208
82 282



